ank of India

663177610000139 Chiman Lal S/ Ram Kumar

Z.O.: SF 50, JTM Mall, Near Jagatpura Flyover,
Model Town, Malviya Nagar, Jajpur Pincode: 302017

Notice of intended sale under Rule 6(2) & 8(6) of The Security Interest (Enforcement Rules) 2002 under
The Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002

| BABACH: TOWN ROD. BAJAN MAGRA, JAPUR | All that Part and Town Parel of the Town Pa Symbolic Possession Detail of encumbrance on property, if any known to Bank-Not known to Bank s please visit: https://baanknet.com

NOTICE FOR PUBLIC AUCTION OF PLEDGED GOLD JEWELLERY/ORNAMENTS/COINS

It is hereby brought to the notice of the following gold loan borrowers, their legal heirs, persons engaged in business of gold jewelleny/ornaments/coris and general public that in spile of repeated reminders/ notices by the Bank, the following browners are not repaying their dues to the Bank White is hereby published that if they is not apposed to the gost and their does in their respective gold their accounts (following up-to-die internet and all costs of their sequences) by 200 public and their sequences by 200 public and their sequences of their sequence

Three above Scheduleve Scheduleve

Vpo 18 gg. Govindpura, DIST. SRIGANGANAGAR, RAJASTHAN 335001

BANK OF INDIA. SAHUWALA BRANCH (6631)

## Z.O. : SF 50, JTM Mall, Near Jagatpura Flyover, Model Town. Malviva Nagar, Jaipur Pincode:302017 SALE NOTICE (E-AUCTION) Notice of sale under Rule 6(2) & 8(6) of The Security Interest (Enforcement Rules) 2002 under The Security/Interest (Enforcement Rules) 2002 under The Security Interest (£ 2002 Namo of the Borrower/ Guarant/Worldagor/Yykpothecator/ Logol Heirs and Branch Subash Nagar (All that Part and Par 30.01.2025 07.03.2025 from 11:00 AM to 4:00 PM to 06.03.2025 (with unlimite xtension of 10

यूनियन बैंक 🕼 Union Bank

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of movable (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. Notice is here taken by the Authorized Officer of Union Bar

Ms Navigewan Medical (Borrower) Shop No.15 16 First Floor, Famsehwaram Complex, Residential L. 8. B at patta no.57, ward no.6, behind purple, assign to the family of the first Floor, Famsehwaram Complex, Residential L. 8. B at patta no.57, ward no.6, behind purple, assign to the family of the first Floor, Famsehwaram Complex, Residential L. 8. B at patta no.57, ward no.6, behind Res.134,6850-1, 10.3. 2. 02. 1 d u. s. | (with unlimited Extension of 10 Minutes) (Floor, Standard) (Floor, Standard



Registered Office:- Grape Garden, No. 27 3rd 'A' Cross, 18th Main, 6th Block, Koramangala, Bengaluru - 560095
Regional Office:- GMTT Building Plot No. D-7, Sector-3, Noida (UP)-201301
Branch Office:- Ground Floor, Nagar Nigam No. 03311, Sri Ramdhary Plaza, Banwari Nagar, Niranjanpuri, Tehsil Koil, Aligarh-202001
Branch Office:- Ground Floor, Kashdeep Building, Bhutsehwar Road, Opposite BSA College, Mathura, Uttar Pradesh-281004
Contact Person:- 1. Gaurav Rathi:- 9999982989; 2. Ashish Chaudhary:- 9875980425

## PUBLIC AUCTION NOTICE

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR SALE UNDER THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT (SARFAESI ACT) 2002, READ WITH PROVISO RULE 8(6) & 9 OF SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES 2002. The undersigned as authorized officer of Ujiivan Small Finance Bank Ltd, has taken possession of the following property in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(4) of the SARFAESI ACT. The Borrower in particular and public at large are informed that Public auction of the mortgage property in the below mentioned account for realization of dues of the Bank will be held on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS" and "AS IS WHAT IS BASIS" on the date as

Sr. No.	Loan Account Number	Name of Borrower / Co-Borrower / Guarantor	Date of 13-2 Notice & Demand Amount	Date of Symbolic / Physical Possession	Balance	Date & Time of Inspection of the property	Reserve Price in INR	Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) in INR (10 % of reserve price)	Date and Time of E-Auction	Last Date for submission of Bid	Account Details for Remitting EMD
	2269218860000018 & 2269210080000127	(1) Mr. Kanhaiya Lal Varshney S/o Sushil Kumar Varshney, R/o H. No. 1/140-6, Sanjay Gandhi Colony, Ravan Teela, Naurangabad, Prem Book Centre Wali Gali, Aligarh, Uttar Pradesh - 202001. Also at:- Prop. Aaryavart, 1/1115, Tikaram Colony, Old Etah Chungi, Anshik	Rs. 20,25,689/-	19.11.2022	Rs. 41,13,426.33 (as on 21.01.2025)	10.02.2025 02:00 P.M. by prior appointment	Rs. 16,00,000/-	Rs. 1,60,000/-	25.02.2025 11.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon	till 04:00 P.M.	EMD to be deposited through Demand Draft drawn in favour of Ujjivan Small Finance Bank payable at Aligarh Branch or remitted through RTGS / NEFT /
		Chhabni, Naurangabad, Near Naurang Rai Petrol Pump, K Colony, Ravan Teela, Naurangabad, Prem Book Centre Wa Gandhi Colony, Ravan Teela, Naurangabad, Prem Book Co	ali Gali, Aligarh, Ut	tar Pradesh - 20	2001 (3) Mrs. Ga	ota Varshney S/ yatri Devi Varsh	o Sushil Kuma nney W/o Sush	r Varshney, R/o H. nil Kumar Varshney	No. 1/140-6, 5 , R/o H. No. 1/		IMPS to A/c No. 22011013462001 IFSC: UJVN0002201

nsil Koil and District Aligarh- Uttar Pradesh, together with buildings,

2.	2269210180000045	(1) Mr. Prem Singh S/o Mohan Lal, R/o H. No. 360, Bihari	29.07.2021	31.07.2023	Rs.	10.02.2025	Rs.	Rs.	25.02.2025	24.02.2025	EMD to be deposited through
		Nagar, Gali No. 4, Pala Road, Ration Vali Gali,	Rs. 13,60,242/-		28,89,978.02	02:00 P.M.	4,59,000/-	45,900/-	11.00 A.M.	till	Demand Draft drawn in favour of
		Koil, Aligarh, Uttar Pradesh - 202001. Also at:- Prop.	7 0.0		(as on	by prior		***	to	04:00 P.M.	Ujjivan Small Finance Bank
		Gudiya Traders, Bihari Nagar, Gali No. 04, Pala Road,			21.01.2025)	appointment			12.00		payable at Aligarh Branch or
		Near Ration Vali Gali, Koil, Aligarh, Uttar Pradesh - 202001							Noon		remitted through RTGS / NEFT /
		(2) Mrs. Gudiya W/o Prem Singh, R/o H. No. 360, Bihari Na		a Road, Ration	Vali Gali, Koil, Ali	garh, Uttar Prade	esh - 202001				IMPS to A/c No. 22011013462001 IFSC: UJVN0002201
Pro	nerty:- All that niece and	narcel of land and building of the Residential Property Hou	se hearing Nagar I	Ninam Nn 19/1	28C_III area adn	neasuring 47 25	Sn Yardsie 1	39 50 Sa Meters	situated at Mo	halla Rihari Na	nar Tehsil Knil District Alinarh Httar

desh, **Which is bounded as follows: Boundaries: - East:** Road 9 Feet Wide; **West:** House of Ram Ratan; **North:** House of Parsu Ram; **South:** House of O.K

	2269218860000034	R/o 509, Gambhirpura, Koli, Aligarh, Uttar Pradesh - 202001, Aliso at: Madar Gate Chouraha Achal Road, Aligarh, Uttar Pradesh - 202001 (2) Mean Varshney W/o Chandra Shekhar Varshney, R/o 509, Gambhirpura, Koil, Aligarh, Uttar Pradesh - 202001.	45,56,351.31	12.00.2020	71,06,700.42 as on 21.01.2025	02:00 P.M. by prior appointment	32,94,000/-	3,29,400/-	11.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon	till 04:00 P.M.	Demand Draft drawn in favour of Ujjivan Small Finance Bank payable at Aligarh Branch or remitted through RTGS / NEFT / IMPS to A/c No. 22011013462001 IFSC: UJVN0002201
		parcel of land and building, of Old House No 19/395, New Ho e of Shastriji; North: House of Hotilal; South: House of Munsl		Gambhirpura, P	aragna & Tehsil F	Koil, Area Admea	suring 225.5 S	q. Mtr., Aligarh, Ut	tar Pradesh, W	/hich is bound	led as follows: Boundaries:- East:
4.		(1) Vinod Kumar Shishodia S/o Jayvir Singh Shishodia, R/o Gali No. 4, Chandra Colony, Maharaja Agrasen School, Khurja, Bulandshahr, U.P 203131. <u>Also at:</u> M/s Vinod Shishodia, City Station Road, Khurja, Bulandshahar, U.P		21.12.2023	Rs. 37,07,827.36 as on 21.01.2025	10.02.2025 02:00 P.M. by prior appointment	Rs. 11,90,000/-	Rs. 1,19,000/-	25.02.2025 11.00 A.M. to 12.00	till 04:00 P.M.	EMD to be deposited through Demand Draft drawn in favour of Ujjivan Small Finance Bank payable at Aligarh Branch or

R/o Gali No. 4, Chandra Colony, Maharaja Agrasen School,
Khurja, Bulandshahr, U.P. - 203131. Also at: M/s Vinod
Shishodia, Cily Station Road, Khurja, Bulandshahar, U.P. 203131 (2) Suneeta Devi W/o Vinod Kumar Shishodia, R/o
Gali No. 4, Chandra Colony, Maharaja Agrasen School,
Khurja, Bulandshahr, U.P. - 203131. till Demand Draft drawn in favour of 04:00 P.M. Ujjivan Small Finance Bank payable at Aligarh Branch or remitted through RTGS / NEFT / IMPS to A/c No. 22011013462001 IFSC UJVN0002201

(Kas	i) Pargana & Tehsil Khurja, Distt. Bulandshahar, U.P., <b>Which i</b> ide.									
5.	(1) Saleem Ahmad S/o Abdul Ahmad Said R/o Abdul Kadir Nagar, Mullapada, Bhujpura, Kadari, Masjid, Elechtic House, Aligarh, Ultar Pradesh - 202001 (2) Hamidan Wio Ahmad Said, R/o Abdul Kadir Nagar, Mullapada, Bhujpura, Kadari, Masjid, Electric House, Aligarh, Ultar Pradesh-	6,76,136.56	22.08.2024		10.02.2025 02:00 P.M. by prior appointment		Rs. 99,500/-	11.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon	till 04:00 P.M.	EMD to be deposited through Demand Draft drawn in favour of Ujjivan Small Finance Bank payable at Aligarh Branch or remitted through RTGS / NEFT /
	202001. Also at:- 1291/Mullapada Bhujpura, Koii, Aligarh, House, Aligarh, Uttar Pradesh-202001 (4) Nisha W/o Saleer 1056, Near Nisha Tent House, Koii, Aligarh, Uttar Pradesh-2	m Ahmad, R/o Abo	02001 <b>(3) Nish</b> dul Kadir Nagar,	a W/o Saleem Al Mullapada, Bhujj	nmad, R/o Abdu bura, Kadari, Ma	l Kadir Nagar, sjid, Electric H	Mullapada, Bhujp ouse, Aligarh, Utta	ura, Kadari, M r Pradesh -202	lasjid, Electric 001. Also at:-	IFSC: UJVN0002201

(1) Mr. Dalvir Singh S/o Kumar Pal Singh, R/o Village 31.07.2021 22.11.2023

	Khirari, Tehsil Mahavan, Raya, Mathura, Utlar Pradesh - 281204. <u>Also at:</u> Part of Khasra No. 1343, From Barsana Chauraha Till Railway Phatak, Tehsil Chhata, Mathura, Utlar Pradesh - 281001 (2) <b>Mrs. Jay Devi</b> W/o Dalvir Singh	3,63,362/-		7,96,008.62 as on 21.01.2025	02:00 P.M. by prior appointment	5,09,000/-	50,900/-	11.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon	04:00 P.M.	Demand Draft drawn in favour of Ujjivan Small Finance Bank payable at Mathura Branch or remitted through RTGS / NEFT /
	R/o Village Khirari, Tehsil Mahavan, Raya, Mathura, Uttar F Pradesh – 281001.		Also at:- Part o	f Khasra No. 134	3, From Barsana	a Chauraha till	Railway Phatak, T		Mathura, Uttar	
	parcel of land and building, of a Residential Plot area admed as follows: Boundaries:-East: Property of Premvati; Wes							atak Except M	ain Marg, Tehs	il Chhata and District Mathura - Uttar

PI	adesn. Which is bounde	u as follows: boundaries:- cast: Property of Premivali, west	L. Property of Pier	nvau, norun: rc	au 12 Ft. Wide, 3	outh: vacant Fit	bt/Others Plo	perty.			
7		(1) Mr. Akhilesh S/o Rajoo, R/o Nagla Khera Malhoo, Dehat Sonkh, Distt. Mathura (U.P.) - 281123 (2) Mrs. Bidya Devi W/o Rajoo, R/o Nagla Khera Malhoo, Dehat Sonkh, Distt. Mathura, (U.P.) - 281123 (3) Mr. Rajoo S/o	Rs. 9,16,787.25	01.12.2023	Rs. 13,10,179.34 as on 21.01.2025	10.02.2025 02:00 P.M. by prior appointment	Rs. 5,86,000/-	Rs. 58,600/-	25.02.2025 11.00 A.M. to 12.00	till 04:00 P.M.	EMD to be deposited through Demand Draft drawn in favour of Ujjivan Small Finance Bank payable at Mathura Branch or
ı		Babulal, R/o Nagla Khera Malhoo, Dehat Sonkh, Distt.							Noon		remitted through RTGS / NEFT /
		Mathura (U.P.) - 281123 (4) Mr. Daboo S/o Rajoo, R/o Nag Sonkh, Distt. Mathura (U.P.) - 281001.	gla Khera Malhoo	, Dehat Sonkh,	Distt. Mathura (U	.P.) - 281123 <b>(5)</b>	M/s Ravi Ste	el, R/o 0, Cement	Road, Near S	yndicate Bank	IMPS to A/c No. 22011013462001 IFSC: UJVN0002201
l n.			A-4-484-4- O-4	the Hat Downson I	3-W T-L-110 Di-	H 84-H 180-1	tale to be seened a	day fallering Day	and and any The	4. 0111	J. Ward, David Marthy Others Land

Terms & Conditions:The e-Auction is being held on "AS IS WHERE IS", "AS IS WHAT IS" and "WHATEVER THERE IS" basis.

1. To the best of knowledge and information of the Authorised Officer, there is no encumbrance on any property. However, the intending bidders should make their own independent inquiries regarding the encumbrances, title of property ies put on auction and claims' rights' dues! effecting the property, prior to submitting their bid. The e-Auction advertisement does not constitute and will not be deemed to constitute any commitment or any representation of the bank. The property is being sold with all the existing and future encumbrances whether known or unknown to the bank. The Authorised Officer / Secured Creditor shall not be responsible in anyway for any third party claims' rights' dues.

2. It shall be the responsibility of the bidders to inspect and satisfy themselves about the asset and specification before submitting the bid. The inspection of property/ies put on auction will be permitted to interested bidders at sites as mentioned against each

nent de le l'Acystation y le description.

Bei lateresied Bilders shall submit their Bild before the Authorised officer undersigned before the auction date as mentioned above.

Be E-Auction Will be conducted through Ujjivan Small Finance Bank approved E-Auction Service Provider - Mis C1 India PVT. LTD. Contact Per

www.bankeauctions.com or https://www.ujjivansfb.in/e-auctions for the details of the properties in the website and for taking part in the bid they should register their names at portal https://www.bankeauctions.com and get their user-id and free of cost. Prospective bidders may avail online training on E-Auction from the service provider M/s C1 India PVT LTD., Helpline Number's - 7291918824, 25, 26 support E-mail Id:- support@bankeauctions.com, Auction Portal

https://www.bankeauctions.com.

5. Property shall be sold to the highest bidder / offered, subject to acceptance of the bid by the secured creditor, i.e., Ujjivan Small Finance Bank Ltd. However, the undersigned has the absolute discretion to allow inter-se bidding if deemed necessary. The

5. Property shall be sont to the interest torous? One the count of the country of the society of the country of the country of the cut of the country of the country of the cut exceeding 3 months as agreed upon in writing by and solely at the discretion of the Authorised Officer. In case of default in payment by the successful bidder, the amount aiready deposited by the other snan be hable to be roriented and properly share reaction and the defaulting Purchaser shall have no claim/right in respect of property/ amount.

7. The publication is subject to the force majeure clause.

8. Bidding in the last moment should be avoided in the bidders own interest as neither the Ujijvan Small Finance Bank nor Service provider will be responsible for any lapse/failure(internet failure/power failure etc.). In order to ward-off such situations bidders are requested to make all necessary arrangements / alternatives such as power supply back-up etc., so that they are able to circumvent such situation and are able to participate in the auction successfully.

9. This is also a notice to the above named Borrower's / Guarantor's / Mortgagor's about public auction scheduled for sale of mortgaged properties.

Authorized Officer. Ultivan Small Finance Properties of the contractive of the successful of the successful of the contractive of the successful of the s

Authorized Officer, Uijivan Small Finance Bank Place: Noida

## सार्वजनिक सूचना

रेश प्रेण की क्षेत्रिक विकास प्रतिकारण के अपनीत (M.1.), Genes, पुत्रपण संख्या—Condentinian Aparment,
Type-0, Productificate-8-1, Leade), Jayone (me., Sector-Surging Kane Road, Geneter Ninds की निर्माण
0.7.0 8.2.0 18 को नार्योप्त र सेव्यूण प्रधान की पासी को उत्पेशनाल विकासकों हुए। (ताल्क प्रधानक) प्रधान की स्थिति प्रधान की स्थान की प्रतिकारण की स्थान की प्रतिकारण की स्थान की प्रतिकारण की स्थान की प्रधान की स्थान की स्थान की प्रधान की स्थान की स्थान की प्रधान की स्थान की स्थान की स्थान की प्रधान की स्थान की स्थान की प्रधान की स्थान क

Dev Complex, Kishangarh Road, Arain
Bank of Baroda
Dist- Ajmer 305813 E-Mail arain@bankotbaroda.com
POSSESSION NOTICE (FOR IMM/DVABLE PROPERTY)

Menas: The undersignes under a many and the Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Landon 13(12) read with rule 2002 (46 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with rule 2002 (50 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with rule 2002 (51 of 2002) and and onlice dated 07.11.2024 calling upon the Borrowers-Mis Namo Construction and its Prop. Mr. Mahaver Prasad Ojha to repay the amount mendored in the notice being Rs. 20.26 &52.43 (Rupess Frenty Lash Twenty Six thousand five hundred forty two and thirty five paisa only) and interest thereon w.e. for 11/12024 within Odays from the date of recept of the said notice.

The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property describe therein below in exercise of powers curiferred on him under sub-section (4) of section 13 of Acread with rule 3 of the Security Interest Enforcement (Rules, 2002 on this table 28th day of January 14 of 15 of 12 of 15 of 15

Integear 2025.

The year 2025 period and the public in general is hereby caulioned not to deal with the perity and any dealings with the property will be placed to the charge of Bank of Bandad, Arain and off the 2025,05.64.2.30 (Ruppeer Neverly Lakth Neverly for thousand off the 2025,05.64.2.30 (Ruppeer Neverly Lakth Neverly for thousand the property of the Company of the Compan

respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Description of the Immovable Property

All that part and parcel of the property consisting of Equitable Mortgage dated:
04.10.2021 Mortgage Property located at Plot No.64, Kn.No. 412, Bajrang Colony,
Samwatsar Madanganj and bounded as under: on the North: Rasta 20 Feet, On the
South: House of other, On the East: Open Plot, On the West: Rasta 20 Feet

| Place | Michael | Place | Place | Michael | Place | Pla



e-TENDER NOTICE

Q-I ENDER NOTICE

Online e-Bids are invited from experience Export House/
Merchandise, Govt./Cooperative Institutions and such institutions having valid importer/ Exporter code) from 0.10.2.025, 0.6.5 pm to arrange purchase and export of 42570 Qtts of sugar allotted for export from our unit Mohiuddinpur, Distt-Meerut (UP) on "as is where is" basis as perstipulated norms. The last date of e-hid submission is 20.02.2025 up to 6.55 pm and opening on 21.02.2025 on 12.00 Noon.

Tender documents can be downloaded from e-tender portal http://etender.up.nic.in or Corporation website www.upsugcopr.in.
Tender fees of Rs. 2000/ - +18% CST = Rs. 2360/- and earnest money in the form of RTGS @ Rs. 100/-per quintal of bid quantity i.e Rs. 42,57,000.00 in favour of U.P. State Sugar Corporation Limited payable at Lucknow. Tenders without earnest money will not be accepted.

The undersigned reserves the right to cancel one or all the tenders

MANAGING DIRECTOR

xx Karnataka	Bank	Ltd.	(OO)
ASA Marriatana	Dank	Ltu.	100

Regional Office: Delhi Plot no 8-B first floor Rajendra Park Pusa Road New Delhi-110060 REGIONAL OFFICE, DELHI
Mr. Atul Jain S/o Mr. Naresh Jain
R/o House No.63, Ward No. 13, Jain Gail Teshill R/o House No.63, Ward No. 14, Jain Gail Teshill R/o House No.63, Ward No. 14, Jain Gail Teshill R/o House No.63, Ward No. 14, Jain Gail Teshill R/o House No.63, Ward No. 14, Jain Gail Teshill R/o House No.63, Ward No. 14, Jain Gail Teshill R/o House No.63, Ward No. 14, Jain Gail Teshill R/o House No.63, Ward No. 14, Jain Gail Teshill R/o House No.63, Ward No. 14, Jain Gail Teshill R/o House No. 14, Jain Gail Teshill R/o House No. 14, Jain Gail Teshi

No House No.53, Ward No.13, Jain Gail Iertell (No House No.53, Ward No.13, Jain Gail Iertell (No House No.53, Ward No.13, Jain Gail Teil Gamanur, DLS Sonjelt, Haryana-131101 Gamanur, DLS Sonjelt, Haryana-131101 (San House No.53, Ward No.13, Jain Gail Teil Gamanur, Dlst. Sonjelt, Haryana-131101 Gamanur, Dlst. Sonjelt, Haryana-131101

Cannaur, Dist. Sonipat, Haryana-131101 | Gannaur, Dist. Sonipat, Haryana-131101 | Sir Madam, | The Term Loan Aic No. 2707001800000501 dated 02.08.2013 for Rs.9,00,000.00, the credit facility availed at Ganaur Branch by You No.1] Mr. Attul Jain is the applicant, You No.2] Mrs. Sarol Jain, is the Joint applicant, You No.3] Mr. Arseth Jain and You No.4] Mukesh Kumar are the Guarantors under PS-Term Loan, has been classified as Non-Parforming Asset on 30.09.2024, and that action under SARFAESIAch has been initiated by issuing a detailed Demand Notice under Section 13(2)(2)(3) of Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act. 2002 by the Authorised officer of the Bank on 512.2024 to the parties concerned. The said Demand Notice sent by speed post with acknowledgments to above mentioned addresses, have been returned undelivered. Hence, we have published the contents of the Demand Notice by way of this Notice by observing the procedures laid down in the SARFAESI Act 2002. The balance as on 04.12.2024 i.e. Rs.4,99,911.02 (Rupees Four Lakhs Ninety Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Eleven and Palsa Two Only) Under PS-Term Loan Account. No. 27070016000000501 with future rate of Interest (@ 9.95% compounded monthly with effect from 02.12.2024, Vou are called upon to pay the same within 60 days from the date of this paper publication.

monthly with effect from 02.12.2024, You are called upon to pay the same within 60 days from the date of this paper publication of mortgaged properties:

All that Part and Parcel of Residential Property No. 63 Bearing M.C. No.78 Abadi Aggarsain Nagar, Jain Gail Near Post Office Raitway Road inside M.C. Limit Ganaun Tehsil-Ganaur Dist Sonipat Haryana, belonging to Mr. Atul Jain Please note that II, the Authorised Officer of the secured creditor Bank intend to enforce the

te: 01.02.2025





















